ROOM FEE SCHEDULE
Apr-08

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
1019238 EMERSON High Prom Ccu2,3 4/25/2008 $ 250.00
1101488 ORCIA CuU1,2 4/26/2008 $ 250.00

AMERICANS UNITED CU5 4/30/2008 $ 45.00
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 545.00

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
1090201 GENERAL PRINCPAL MTG cuz23 4/2/2008 $ 250.00
1113583 COLLEGE FUNDING Cul 4/2/2008 $ 125.00
1129847 STREETS INC Cul 4/3/2008 $ 125.00

STREETS INC Cul 4/4/2008 $ 125.00

1090158 Oklahoma Federation of Music CuU1,2 4/19/2008 $ 250.00
1107599 LA ZETA JOB FAIR >U123 OKRNM 4/22/2008 _$  500.00

1136495 CHICKASAW STUDENT AWARD Cu3 4/22/2008 $ 125.00

1129854  OKLAHOMA FOUNDATION EX Ccu2,3 4/28/2008 $ 250.00

1113584 COLLEGE FUNDING Cul 4/30/2008 $ 125.00

$ 1,875.00

TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM FEES

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE
993408 SYMPHONIC CHOIR Cul 4/1/2008 $ 125.00
1106180 SOEA Cu4 4/2/2008 $ 45.00
1013620 MEET THE VP Cul 4/2/2008 $ 125.00
1114084 GRCD OKRM 4/3/2008 $ 125.00
1021095 LASER CRYSTAL Cu3 4/3/2008 $ 125.00
1106658 TRIOSS MOVIE NIGHT Cul 4/3/2008 $ 125.00
1129803 STUDENT FORUM OKRM 4/4/2008 $ 125.00
1122903 TUTORING OKRM 4/5/2008 $ 125.00
992612 PTA ACCREDITATION OKRM 4/7/2008 $ 125.00
1129335 NSO Cul 4/8/2008 $ 125.00
996626 DEPT CHAIRS CuU2/3 4/8/2008 $ 250.00
1020092 GRCD OKRM 4/8/2008 $ 125.00
993408 SYMPHONIC CHOIR Cul 4/8/2008 $ 125.00
992612 PTA ACCREDITATION OKRM 4/9/2008 $ 125.00
1113580 ADVOCATES FOR PEACE GDA 4/9/2008 $ 125.00
1130564 NURSING LAB Cul 4/9/2008 $ 125.00
1105908 LEADERSHIP TEAM Cu3 4/9/2008 $ 125.00
1129205 STUCO MEEETING OKRM 4/9/2008 $ 125.00
1019572 STUDENT ORG Cul 4/10/2008 $ 125.00
985083 TLC CuU3 4/10/2008 $ 125.00
988003 BROWN BAG Cul 4/10/2008 $ 125.00
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A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Apr-08

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES
1019238 EMERSON HIGH PROM Cu2,3 4/25/2008 DANCE FLOOR $ 75.00
1101488 ORCIA CU1,2 4/26/2008 PROJECTORS $ 270.00

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH

TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 345.00
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